Timetable ¢

Weekdays except those in August: Runs at 30-min. intervals
Sat, Sun, national holidays: Runs at 20-min. intervals

Bus Fares

Adults

Children

(under 12 years old)

Bus

® e

OR®®EOCO®OE®®E®®

@ About 80 minutes per loop

All buses leaving Sendai Station from 3:00 p.m. to the last bus at
4:00 p.m. will terminate at Sendai Station. Passengers boarding
before Sendai Station who wish to continue past Sendai Station
after 3:00 p.m. must change buses at Sendai Station and take the
next bus.

s Sopt: e Single-ride ¥260 ¥130
Sendai Station 9:00 | 16:00 %Payment by IC pass(Suica, PASMO, Icsca, etc) is also accepted.
Aoba-dori Ichibancho Subway Station | 9:04 | 16:04
Bansuisodo 9:06 | 16:06 For )
Zuihoden Mausoleum 9:13 | 16:13 I';::)yple Sl
Sendai City Museum / Sendai International Center| 9:18 | 16:18 Children
Site of Sendai Castle 9:26 | 16:26 (ncer2year o0
Tohoku University Botanical Gardens | 9:28 | 16:28 OEg;deZ g:ﬁg;?r ¥630 ¥320
Aobayama Subway Station 9:30 | 16:30
Tohoku University Museum of Natural History | 9:31 | 16:31 For
International Center Subway Station / Miyagi Museum of Art | 9:38 | 16:38 Subway and
Traffic Park / Sankyozawa Water Power Plant | 9:42 | 16:42 Loople Sendai Children
Osaki Hachimangu Shrine 9:46 | 16:46 under 12 years old)
Sendai Mediatheque 9:55  16:55 Loopﬁ“g;‘:‘?;i"::; ;‘Lfbway ¥920 ¥460
Jozenji-dori Ave. / Sendai City Hall | 9:58 | 16:58
Hirose-dori Subway Station 10:02 | 17:02 Ticket Window
Sendai Station 10:10 | 17:10

% Purchase One-day Passes at Sendai Station West
Exit Bus Terminal Ticket Window i\/

M 1EREFSHHEAUAEREOER T4 RukE s
% 1 AR FAIEH & AL & 1578 O B T HeBhubRIE R {

1Y SRH Thof ZA; MiCto] EH ME SF HAE ohiA

.o o o . Py X

% amileTuiismineiigadosinluil
Hﬁiagaﬂmﬁmﬁﬂmaaann:":’unnﬁmﬂn'\ﬁtfm‘lﬁ

@ iz1T—Azhs05r

B THETI 15:00 F R —E 16:00 HRHPTHIDA TSI A MHATE

No change given for notes larger than 1,000 yen on the bus.

F, FIATRELTE, BETE, BERE. ?Efﬁﬁiﬂﬂ‘. R%‘EE—ZFEIZI:ZEFIE
MEHRER - ASE—THTRE
QO E{T—FE$807 88 X X|Hl= 1,000 mp2|2t HHEL|CE
B uEI#E 15:00 BIREE—DE 16:00 H G ILA Bl 4 ihaT UﬁLGuwau'[ﬁn‘stﬁw"mLﬂuﬁuﬁnigﬂmmnn’h 1,000 Leu *
55 - FiA A pedidul - ST E @ BEERmE -

. ol=x ok g

=T = =

Micto] &f 2F 15:00 LEE| OtX|2 16:00 LEX|S| 2E H2 Micto| & gFo|
ZE0|22 2E SHUS2 U SkXIsIAMOf JLICH

3% You can also use THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS and SENDAI AREA PASS.

%4t AT LA {E A THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS F SENDAI AREA PASS ©

3 SRR BT LA F THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS B SENDAI AREA PASS

3% THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS ¥ SENDAI AREA PASSE 0|85 4= UL

va

3% qusu3alHing THE SENDAI MARUGOTO PASS uaziias SENDAI AREA PASS I8ndhn

@ THadszuna 80 uniisanilesay

o o -ay ¥

Loople Sendai and Subway Area Map

ilaan 15:00 u. fesadadugaieilion 16:00 u.

!

szfugafisailifula flasasiusadanausanfidulaffaemsiusanildulamdonan
aw_ d

15:00 u. 40

LOOPLE SENDAI
@ Osaki

Hachimangu Shrine

Y LYV

4o
WaysaL

Izumi-chuo

Kita-Sendai

International
Center SubwayStation /
Miyagi Museum of Art

Namboku Line

gf;(?g,', Tozai Line

Wi-Fi is available with Loople Sendai!

SENDAI Free Wi-Fi is available at locations displaying
the sticker on the left, such as on Loople Sendai buses,
at bus stops, and in tourist information centers!

International

Aobayama Center

Subway Station

Site of
Sendai Castle

Yagiyama
Zoological Park

Mausoleum

Tomizawa

(1eyl pue ‘lledap ‘@saweulalp ‘uealoy ‘e@sauly) ‘ysiibug buipnjoul sabenbue| zz ul a|qe|ieAy)
‘(sAep paso|o Jejnbaull 1deoxa) 00:L1~00:6 AepAians uadQ "1epuag ul Salji|ioe} Je Sal}nolIp
UoIedIUNWWOD SABY NOA UBUM JO ‘UOIIBWIOJUI [DABI] U}IM SOUEB)SISSE 10} 6L6L-122-220 [[eD asea|d

aulj1oH Moddnsg

uoljejaidiaqui

ajes dnouab ayj je Ajug | ayes dnoub ayy je Anug | a1es dnoub ayjy e Asjug | ajes dnoab ayy e Aijug | a1ed dnoab ayy e Anug | ajed dnoab ayy je Aiug

LEIZLRNLE

II BIELBLRUL VIMEICEEIRCLUTULCLLIUUOMM | BIREIRBIEILLLE: LUBLBYELRETRETIML
= s bl L = st el =0 O gl moee | 3 2 G 2 bt )

/BEio / @ieim Iylofai / @izE lofaiw / Blx& % lolely) 22Hi s fBixlos / BEIYEinivie St cHERBILER
/EEE /EEERLE) /EERG / EtEEIn B Y ETEE /EHEHAFH /REES {niolcdo
/EEE / ByERLE / BEXE) / G S GRS / ST /B GHETNN
/ uapJey sjuejd PlIM / wnasnyy 80ualag A Iepuag | / wNasnyy ainjela}] IepuaS = /WNAsN|y aHS BMeZIWO] | / alo]j|o4 pue A10}sIH Jo wnasnjy / BN Ghim¥N S
uonelg 1yorWeBEN 10 A9 1epuas K9 1epuag /34ed |edibojooz ewehibes

UONE}S IBPUSS Wolj snq Ag uolels exoebiyesy uoljelS eleyoureq uoljelS Iweulw-1yoeweheN uonels uop-ouibeAipy | uonels yied [e0160j007 ewekibes

uT npoquieN

9], WOINEINCHIN ALUTLEALULILANE BIULMEULBNEMIALS, B]0LLILIN) 3¢
leuLpne “E“";‘-‘“ puEn glpﬂ]\ﬂpﬂg]ﬂl&lﬂ&&l,l‘gulbﬁwN!!AI\.EIM|KKL§1UBI’\L§HE|§1|’I]\LBL!\BE ..ngglulus:un UL“E\I‘B_M“]’HLUHLB'I_‘ULBLW| Bgumgul.pngbpubg.. G?ULM

RALEILUICENEY MYUIM|BEREN V]NEIOCHIN)BLUMLOLULLUNE Ky

TNER [xE8k |05k 3.R XS Bl lofaik 5, %

. i &R S 28lo 1hEBR IRIY ivid Bi2lY 6811 ilchit S.RIxS Bl S2 Rielx - lohiw 2,
o DfUEE L MEEEAH | SMSEE K

(BEEY o MEUFEE chBYREHTIERILN B0 « TN | BB - SMUEE , B8
CHEAEEY (HEHFEH L SN, x

CHELE EREH L HEWH - SN B, LR EAN HESSHUFFHBWIL D EFHEH L HEWH - SMIB, E6

*SJUNOYSIP 40} PAsN 8q Jou ued ,lepuas 8|dooT 1o} ssed Aep-auQ,, 1By} 810N 3%

JUNOJSIP 8y} asn 0} sal|ioe} ay) Bulisue aiojeq Aemang pue [epuas 9|dooT Joj ssed Aep-auQ, JNoA moys

*mo|aq paisl| seynos Aemgns ayi Buoje saiioe) ay) Je sjunodsip Joy a|qibie ase ,Aemgng pue 1epuag 9|dooT 1o} ssed Aep-auQ, paseyoind aney oym asoy |

Kemgng pue |epuag a1doo1 1o} ssed Aep-auQ,

13EMEUBMULRALNIVRE £/ 1Ihes -~ B (0B T S8hins / - RE HUCISHRYETN 0SB
] XA | WL 57N T 38 [0 5 b g / "0010u Jowd Jnoyim eBueyo 0} 108[gns ase ubledwes 801A18S Iy} JO S|1e1ap 8y L

116 pJeoysod
9.4

ﬁh’FgLEQLEElLyIBLH
/YIY Bl |vS €7
/ EHVY / BEVBY oo
/ 8unys nbuewiyoeH Beso

"SIYR= Helvlk S.R1¥S Bl 22 Riely -« lofaiw &=

o HELE THEEH | HEEH - SMEE, LR

LL\M&L!QFILLIL‘I‘A)‘L\QWE!‘Q_[ ELIL Luptel Bl nt

(sunpy)
00S%k © 0024

ﬁﬂElLEILLBLLﬁ‘ILTU’l‘IQMy
/ RIVRE & ISl (@

/BLENBSES /B EE S 2
/ wnasn|y ajise) eqoy

UOISSIWPE UOIGIYXa [e109ds uo
JUN03SIp 00 L4 10 a3kl dnoub ayy
1e uoniqiyxa Jejnbal ayy 03 Aiug

JUNOJSIP 001k

LR U RISBATIUTIM
/ 2%lo ldoln @Y
(BRI /B VETME o ve
/Uy Jo wnasnpy 16eAiy

wing nf_n_rl:_xgu'l‘usl.m.enl.;_.
/lofain ReB=ER (I
/HEFYE S/ S EYHE e

/1epuag jueinejsai ojhis-asauedep

uoISSIWpe UoRIGIYXa [e108ds UO JUN0JSIP 001 .dnos ajgejaban yum ysip

ajes dnoub ayy je (sunpv) L1010 80 BPUNZ, | SIBITZNIO, pUe Ae0 01 ajes dnoib ayy je
wooy vomapxaaui o hnuza  QOVA © 045k goes0sex 00z°LAx@0s2'14 | WOOH UONIANXT au) 0} Anu3
VINEGIUIIIMML trLisk 2[RRI girey finugacy
) e ok @ i PSRN [ H00ES g T eic 843 Nob ()

/ mElox / mEs / g

O &

/ E¥VNV10 / E¥ VNVLO
/ elinejsal efeyoewe}Q

%ge | ESHWEHNEUGN / HEHRELPUC} o oo

/ I[eH [BLOW| UOIONJISU0IBY Jep A0 fepuas

/ BGHELEN) / B LB o=t
/ wnasny A1) 1epuag / wnajosne uspoyinz

NNIVS jueineisey eseuly) ‘I3LNIINZ
JueINElsay esaueder ‘3Ty0OST JUBINEISAY Youald Je

JUNOJSIP %G JUnoaJsIp °G

mlnpgneumannsm\sl ulng.mungrllwlmnsm\s.l
/lotaiw lolzlz= BE @) / lohaiw RleE==h BE @

/ HE LS / HBLHE S oo HWYBRY G / HMYZRYEM oL
/ 1epuas Aaiajuol [910H / lepuag ueyjodoue|y [910H

11N0] jueine)say asauly) pue ‘aseleHq
jueinejsay asaueder ‘Ajluaiag aje) g Jueinejsay
“ubiuy Jeg unseyp abuno Aqqo e

uenwiyo| Jueinejsey
asaueder ‘AuoydwAs jueinejsay je

JUNO3JSIP %G

ulng.mgpunsm\sl
/ lohin BERYIE
/ ERUEES) / HBLUEE) o
/ 1epuas unsapm ayL

ajels Juapnjs je
9J9A21q |ejuai Aep-auQ

2w / vy Bl P
/ ELEE / FLEYY ;Bo@
/3Mig3aiva s

W] RELEILYOENE STEBMINEMIULNGETVET / i [Vl 21X B}

/ BELHEEEE 1T / (R EY¢LLE%EH L / seoejd Bumojio) oy} Je SJUNodsIp JoB pue ssed Aep-auQ Inok moys
[femqng pue repuag 81dooT 10j ssed Aep-augQ, ‘ 1epuag 81doo 10j ssed Aep-suQ, siyauaq sseqd

¢0c’ N[ Jo sex Slu nOOS!G

umguL\ur_tm).gm’lalnnuugguwuymw
/1ofair U Blavin <y SRSV [YRE

Ulﬂg’.‘l FERISMETIMYETINLY

/=ixln [ofR IVAN3S VINZIDEIEIZVLILALUSLUBAY VINZIOCIIZME]LESLUBAY

/ Gl EELRH S M) /EFEERLEI - 1) /lxE wiE lofJiv /I {rS1o - [otai
/B ELHICS M) /EFEREEHI - BN /ZEFEM / HLIFEM /=EE - S/ HHE - B
/[BAIS®S ZZer 19a1iS Iluszop [epuss

/BIEIS JO Jueabed lepues /[ensed ejeqeue] 1epuss /eS| BQOY [BpUSS

1€ JaquiaoaQ 0} 1aquiaoaq Aleg A 0 ABpiNIEs SN0Aa.d U} pue AZPUNS PIE AUL
= - < s o

) " ¥ ) 4 . = P 3
;, \ 3 : i \ Z A é X &
] L \ < ) oy j g (5 (. ] ; 9 Sh
: Vi \ : e S Bp
\ & X R o s

< IR
3

SENDAI CITY

Sendai Sightseeing City Loop Bus

LOOPLE SENDAI IETASaaiils:

1( Loople Sendai is a “city loop” bus service that

L EBRWE
22 Mrjo| [;

lWunesavrunie ludiassula
[ BUS GUIDE )

o 2 B BIRE + 2Rkt > 5.
WEMEENIERTEHE “WHER" Bt.
& EEE+ 2B 25
LR EE S EE T M EE, Bt -

2= Miclol= 20| EA| - Mictole]

F2 BAXIE =8et= “AE| 227 HAYL|CE

A

@ With a One-day Pass you can enjoy unlimited rides and are entitled
to discount privileges at some facilities along the bus routes.

@ High-speed wireless LAN (Wi-Fi) service is available on Loople
Sendai buses and at bus stops.

@ Announcements are in Japanese and English.

O HHAEALTE, HERLRBABITMLEN 1BRESHE,
EATABEEREES.

O EIGERETMEARAKELEY, FRELLLAN (WiFi)
HIEEA.

@ HHEX &

O SHTHHLETE  BENRRERTITEEN 1 BRESHE
B BM B EIREES -

@ EHEEBETHERRALE LHY - FEREBRLAN (WiFi)
HITER -

@ HEXERE

@ S2ZYU XI[EA Eln L = A2 AN AMojM= Bl EH §2
WS 4 QU 12 SRS TOSID AELICEL XtREA 2 & ASLC

@ 2 Actolof HA otnt HREME= Wi-Fi MHIAS 083514 4
UFLICL

@ I0f OLLIRAME HA|

@ i damiledu Asansalifusssadaliaaszaan
uazldifiwinsandnauaniuiiving q fsavssnu Tisslunsvisadion

@ Tusoiid Loople Sendai ussiheeanliuinis Wi-Fi anmiiage

@ Tusaviasimsudeiheseadiunnsengy

Bus Stop
No.16
Loople Séndai Website

,- West Exit West Exit
°

E ,Bus;erminal Beegﬁstl‘ian

®
L]
®

SENDAI
Station

[ 2N ]
e @
| 2F: Tourist Information Center |

S-PAL *

Hotel Metropolitan
Sendai

'ssed 9| ue ynm Jo yseo ul aley ayy Aed jsnw
siebuassed apu-a|BuIS UBALIP Y} 0} 81Ep BU} YIM
ssed Aep-auQ JnoA jo apis %oeq ay} Moys ases|d

‘dojs 1xau 8y} 1e Jjo
186 01 JueM NOA UBYM UO}ING SIYl SSBId

‘dos snq Iepuss
81doo 8y} ‘g1'ON dols sn st siyL

"91'oN dois
SNQ 0} }XaU S| MOPUIAA 19X011
[BUIWLIBL SNg IXT IS8 BY L

340/ uo 186 03 J00p YdIYM -a19Y a|qejieae
l s1 ssed Aep-auQ

"91'ON dois
sSnq 0} }J8] 8y} UO SJIe}S 8y} UMOp 05

jdols snq ayy
03} ob s,3917

vd-S 1repueg ueyjodoslol [910H

J21U99 uonew.ou| }ISUNOJ 42

é 6 o6 o
uonels . 6 _6 6 o
X3 B \yana3s : J
Ised J [euiwia] sng ¢ &
39ed UX3 1S9M
uel1Sapad é
X3 1Se/\\ 9L'ON
0 doig sng

" Sendai! ¢

wWumssadaumeludisasula Ju satis "Geulwdss
usaUUmMENiBYiEIEdITaiasuvisuun il 1Eula

loops around major tourist spots in Sendai, the City of Trees.

|

j === ojjewloju| 3ulaesys|s |i1ePUdS Inoy 03 Aep JusIUBAUO)



LOOPLE SENDAI

ROUTE

@ : Index for the Loople Discount.
You'll be given a gift or a discount on entrance
fees when you show the One-day Pass for
Loople Sendai at the institutions marked Q

O : FRILITES.

#Ei5E @ WEHTE “EEIL
le” 1BRESARBILME]

ZE{RE. =EHE -

O : EFRFMER -
E18E @ WHEHR TRES
& ) 1 BRES TSR

¥ o

(D) :ﬁ'agamiaﬂdm%msﬁa’lﬁum LOOPLE

wlgsurasriynieanduinsdsuiisuansds
LOOPLE SENDAI wilsTuigadeiiiaiaevans

© uanaliog

) )
i i i i i A multi-purpose cultural facility that combines a library, galleries and other venues. Designed by the H H P O
;slllgljl\%a:mma;gm; i:é;.e_m Ser;ucji i:;;?;:;:g ls.ea. *Alug.Q(;Cf)ct.31 202t2' " world-famous architect Toyo Ito, it won the World Architecture Awards 2002 Best Building in East Asia. gg;"*dé%g%_{hsendal CIty Hall
3 =31 35/ Bl smt{l& TRY:[T] closed for renovation worl SEEBE. = o J . ) FHI
HIE. EARTHEE. BRENSIREXNILE. RHRZZNERARARFHHRRE,
AL ISHRIRIRAA 9 AradlemAsndsiug smtfli & REE L ALl FRT 2002 EHERE AATXRERAR. " EEFAEHTBAA
il ¥o] S Siees B2 B TS « BERZHIIETLEE - SRS RERFRYHOA , . Al
Osaki Hachimangu built in 1607 by Lord DATE Masamune, is a magestic shrine pavilion with ul:loiE"aEkl"-—}n LHULANLOBSA EEZO?ZEE%IET; ﬁﬁéé;;_;ﬁ%%?ﬁ i - BIEREROBERFRUMAREL: Eﬂ?IEEL%'I E-I/ *I’é‘:‘g:" - 1
brilliantly colored carvings on a base of deep black urushi lacquer. It is the oldest shrine constructed Open: Sendai Mediath - 9:00-22:00 - _ _ _ _ DUULILBULAS [ ViDINDILBU LA
P10 b Ot Ha N in the gongen-zukuri style and is designated as a National Treasure. P s::da: S:inlﬁn Ifi(i‘)trlzry: 9:30 -20:00 EEA-IE,OA'TE..HQ, Z2i2| S2 ZHIF BN 25 A, MARSE Sust E:’.E—ZL?'E EQQ29|
o 'ma"'.gu " AENEER 1607 EFRERRZ GRALN. LEARURFREHER, L BRRERWORL, (Open until 18:00 on Saturdays, Sundays and national holidays) H%_‘_i‘ W?Ild Afcuh"ecmfj AW&"S’S 2002 %QS‘VB“"C“”Q " EaS:a'ASIaEu Tuot " = Jozenji-dori Avenue, lined with zelkova trees, is a street that symbolizes Sendai
? Free postcard gift EREMESMNHRER. EHAFNESHZHRAXER, RETCHIEE. Closed: Sendai Mediatheque: The fourth Thursday (Jan. - Nov.), qunLilurﬂid:aaﬂmu\lm'wu%ﬁijwidfmeajmm a@m'[a fionm uazaoufidu 4 m‘hmum: aamm:f[ﬂumjﬂﬂvﬂm the Ciiy pret e , ’
::aSSf;o:tl %o;zggren—g%/ hal ]607& , ﬁigifi':ih—\'ﬁuigﬂqilﬂﬁl\ﬁﬁI'T"—:J—i%iﬁﬁ@hgéﬁ  HELUTEA AR B A S HE AOTORS o Sendai Shimin Libra Nm:::r:?;'::ﬁ.f‘?ﬁ,} ZZ;J?P&:ZHS on a national holiday) sowinfifideidesedulan g‘lmumamﬁu:Laﬁﬂnﬁﬂunianﬂ 2002 '[uﬁwu:gaammummwamme'[uqummamﬂmmuaan You can also enjoy the nearby shopping arcades.
ARFRERESORRERSE  AREEAMNT - " The fourth Thursday (Jan. - Nov), " HERBR LTRSS ABRAR “FHZE WA
l?gﬁg:l E’ﬂol?lwiﬂ gg—gilll EEIIE_H' 7’1.?*?7_41!’5.__1 iﬁﬂ ;fil'?E_EEI ﬁ;r%ﬂ Sx{Mo| x2to| SEIEHEHSH New Year holidays (Dec. 28 - Jan. 4) R e FEMHE B HEER TR 5 8
se = S L e e = < o \ ) HIERBEAGENTETARAR [HMZB] LB REFIEER
TorAsdtugliignanuaiwiuluila.a. 1607 maddssuiineins iz |} SEBETEMBE R ER AT IR LERES) o
fqausumeadniduiaalavuuaninesda dulmsiiiuiiigedsoaamtalutssmadiu _
N . S : N LE|LIR 7247 Q= ZHX| 2| “&0 ZAI'2lD E2l= MClo|e| A 2E |
L uazldsunmsiuseadiunsanuvemi ) ‘ 7}”10:0" '?—Tﬂ% gPﬂI0|E7PNIL1E L.\.%'EE—%'?E' _,'\I_ QKE}.E I tolel &g
- Kita-yobancho auulaizudled ﬁﬁmiwﬁmﬁumémﬂﬂu Wuouuilifudydnenizesfisadula
0 Station Holsdoindudeswisuanlsy (aTuzdonlng)
. synawudumsteuiisfiensionlndidnels
Traffic Park*' / Sankyozawa Water Power Plant*? Osaki Hachimangu \ N \ J
ZiBAE - = BE KA Shrine \ !
SHEAE - = EEKEE Sl \ %’ \ N
nEZH - MIXIe} UL o Water Power Plant @/ \ Hirose-dori Subway Station
- awee1es | Tsslwitmanirdaidens Sankyozawa 100 Year ° T~ il g
*1 Open: 9:00-16:00 Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), Use by general visitors Electric Historical Center % l \ Miyagi Prefectural Sendai Station / i,
may be limited during visit of groups (school groups, etc.) on weekdays. New Year 5 i p i \ Government 1|.|.| fa fﬁljﬁij' ] sl2M =2l
holidays (Dec.28-Jan.4) RS Sendai City Hall e W& S5 / ) o o o -
\_ “2Open: 10:00-16:00 Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), New Year holidays ) O \ fll & uGRl - ﬂﬂﬂuiﬂlﬂlﬂﬁuﬁiﬂ’ﬂﬁiﬂi
. Micio|sd 9/ :
N .%00 Qodomi Bridge )\ Kotodai-koen ;nrrvlﬁs:}l;‘ J
N ankyozawa 'B sort NVE: @
International Center Subway Station / Fudoson 4, ‘ Y ~\
Miyagi Museum of Art Temple  Traffic Park m Os% K 5 Shimakawa ATE BIKE Aoba-dori Ichibancho
EERRGGE, - SR EAER / " ® International ) %é Museum _ (Hotel Palace Sendai) Subway Station
ERE i - S B e lyagi Museum Center Station %} :% ° g{;ﬁ%dorl ESntiE— STy
=M ME{ : 0jop7[So|&2Y l % DATE BIKE 2 = BEE—BHTiL
S el a a a o aa o a a ) = =
Inter - Conter Station aonilsalwldAuBumefuduunadunes/AisiumnAaysdsn 46,,0 (enspace)- Z = \ DATE BIKE OlH}=2| O|%|HkES]
(Y N + AVe: i i ] va w]a225.Y
This is a main convention facility of Sendai which contains an exhibition room . \GG,., A (0S8 N f“ SENDAI Tourist Inforg]eatlor‘&%?g_dbﬂri’ (APA H_Ote[ TKP ﬂﬂ']uiﬂ\lw,lﬂﬁua'ﬂﬂﬂvIﬁiﬂQU\ﬂQ
of 3,000m?, a large hall equipped with 6-language simultaneous interpretation \i «\ IQ&G Sendai i oping Arca Stati(;n , Sendai-Eki Kita)
facilities, and various convention rooms which represent its functionality in i : Sho / This area is next to Sendai’s shopping arcades.
holding large scale international convention. Access to this facility is 5 minutes Gity War 0 . Aopa-dorl 0 DATE BIKE The nationally famous Sendai Tanabata Festival
from Sendai Station by Subway Tozai Line. The Sendai Multicultual Center in Tohoku Universit -~ *" Kawauchi T Reconstruction Ichibanch (Sendai Garden takes place here from August 6th to 8th each year.
the building provides tourist information to visitors. Y - i 0zaj g M ial Hall Station Palace) HEES 4
Museum - Station Kati — e OWay, . Memorial Ha Sendai —_— Sil&BiES WY BEES.
BAUGTHSWALEN. BTH000mMRIEN, FE4AEEHESH / £ Natural Hist - y lgureskatinge oo, e , N S 2N ~ e | EEFSHeH~8H, HEETLEHEM UALIE .
EEFEENATASRNSNE, BEAMBERS AT HIEE . Qi Nl IRl #” Tohoku Univ. monument International S Qmachi _ = ® N, Statien )} PN ——
MR SAEANTE, RASUAES HORREE, ERNLE ST i CrNogOrS v, 3, > DATE BIKE| Sfiamaammuimaias
RPAZHTE, LS T, = - (Kawauchi Center Nishi*koen % ~e(Subway) #EEEsA6A~8H » BERT2EERM (A LS
k2 F O E D EI R 5L 16 5 BT 2 AT B A AT A BB AT LLAE A — C 0 - Stati = (Tenza Hotel
2B THRIEEHDENE - B2 T B3000m*HIEEES - BE S EHEEES / .9 amays) 9 i gott pe % Hotel 0 QSendai Mictolof|lAe] &Zoi| X2l ofH[0|=7tol 21,
i i e Ry Ean et : ' > ok 0 ; H 88 6YU~8Uol= M=RXoz S
Sendai International Center | Fa¢ @s2s Rt ARER & AR/ BEAZE - /2 AARIEIRE RARAOIMEINAE - / 79 = % Monterey Tourist =\ Station) s A s
s ERRARs / FEEIEERHRAOBE - B A 5D ROBERTE « REMEOIA B3 0 o tormation ] 'Mivagino-dori| .. AP
BB / {bdt oD 2 EREOCAERT - A I A B BEA - S/ Road clos Information Station néifivendiam wanzdmiunadeullsluidula
Aicto] 2HME / HICHO|AIQ] FSHTQ! 7 AN, 3,000m=0] T4 0|2I0jl 67] F0| SAIS ® Sendai o waman s Sulafifeduezdiszne
gufiunnaadisadule Aldo| 2HilEl 2 20t 215 5|0|4S ZE1 QlojM it X212 Sofl thSE : T | WU Tznie Ul 6-8 Raman
* 4 9ICk, XI3t& EXjolA0] HEEol ufe} MICo|SOIASElS] A2A7I0] 52O I City Museum \ J
Open: 9:00-21:30 OIS BRISHHON B MCjo| CHESHEAMMIENS SHBTONIAR L7t 0|8% 4 9tk Aobayama R . . \X
Closed: Irregular closing nﬂuquﬁuamﬁuﬁwagLﬁawﬁulm ﬁﬁamamﬁuﬁwﬁuﬁ 3,000 ATN. ' Station (’/ '\,'\\ (AObajO) . Hvojogawara l 9 N\
days and New Year Viovszguaualvyiinioudsgunsaiiniosfiouansmion 6 mun l Tohoku Univ ' Tohoku University 'Aoba Castle Site of yojogaw Namboku J B isod
holidays uazvipetsgauraiiin wiensesiunmassaasrduumnmasunalnglld A : o 'B Yol @) e Sendai Castle Bridge Q S T Subway Llne' ansuisodo
ynnsdabivimssalnlffuaslaly Sadumnadszanidiss 5 ufisnamiidula k (Aobayama ! otanical Garden | Museum ohoku Univ. ) [T
quiansamnanadulaAsutuemssadulideyanimisafieilasiaunsoanlivimslé ~ Campus) / ! Q/dapanese-style (Katahira Campus) \i e e
\. J ~ TN restaurant “Sendai” Eﬁgﬂf E'Jor
\\ X \i ®Road closed Otamachaya otalna/y\\ .5&01!_.%5 2!
) 6 restaurant a Briy : e Tezelnla
Tohoku University Museum of Natural History S J Zuihoden ge Itsutsubashi . - o
'“"IE"“‘$ E %Eﬁ*ﬁﬁ‘l- N \ uinode Station *Former Residence of Doi Bansui (poet and English literary)
FIAKRFEE R A RLET | ~ (Mausoleum of DATE Masamune) I Open: 9:00-17:00
Rt A IEE Il AP IERER] ~ Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday),
Ol 2 EE XTI Lo \\ | New Year holidays (Dec.29-Jan.3) )
- [ e B
ﬁﬁﬁﬁm’ﬁﬂi:iﬁﬁ"ﬂﬂ%ﬁiium'\ﬁ \ To Yagiyama Zoological Park I \\
wissm ineaelnlag N ) ; [ . ~
Open: 10:00-16:00  Admission: ¥150 (Adults) Site of Sendai Castle @ N mehodin Mausoleum
Closed: Mondays (The following day if it falls on a national holiday), 2o g s Zs jrbiemy Sendai City Museum | Sendai International Center \ ERBLET  InBLEYET
several days dur'lng in m|d-Augu§t', Ngw Yeal" holidays, 1|.|.| (=] ﬁlﬁ .It ﬂu niﬁﬁﬁ .It A & Z _ \ xo'it‘“ oF ﬂﬂ’]‘u"ﬂﬂiﬂlﬁ\‘l
\ the last Sunday in August for facility inspection )y MIC}O|AIE] Usrsamsula {hawiEwiE - s @B,j;qJ,L\EE = = § f
Aoba Castle M AR | BERENE R & TIIBEE - L& BEFE LAl o ¢ ST L ) iR Open: 9:00-16:50 (Last admission: 16:30)
oba Castle Museum / SIS ARERIE | & EE/ u= 3. RMIE] O e Cr e Em T : 9:00-16:20 between Dec. - Jan. (Last admission: 16:00)
| . h ottt o XZ TR | Wiisfoninsmeilovs o= .-a.,. I"J = o aa @ S LSS Admission: ¥570 (Univ. student and older)
: Aobayfma Subway Station The staue i o beunde epair Ul Open: 9:00-16:20 (15:40 from Nov. -Mear) AnsAumdaadula / g'luﬂmmmﬁmmmu‘lﬂ Photo courtesy of Zuihoden © (Loople Discount: ¥460)
| Bk o Admission: ¥700 (Adults) @) (Loople Discount: ¥500) Closed: Dec. 31
= = Sendai City Museum / The museum holds some 98,000 items related to the history and culture of Sendai,
gl This is the site where Lord DATE Masamune built Sendai Castle (also called Aoba Castle) BT | La T iEeE including Lord DATE Masamune’s armor, a nationally designated Important Cultural Zuihoden is the final resting place of the members of DATE clan including
O}QH}OFD}Q‘! more than four centuries ago. You can get a panoramic view of Sendai from the place = = . em  w Property. Outside the museum is a statue of the famous Chinese author Lu Xun, the first feudal lord DATE Masamune.
- ‘[ o o where a statue of Lord Masamune on horseback stands. Here you can visit Micto|A| BiZ2t/ Wisinmidiasdula who studied in Sendai as a youth. A superb example of elegant, gorgeously decorated architecture of the early Edo period.
U LBUTHINE J the Aoba Castle Museum, which displays a range of items related to the DATE clan. Open: 9:00-16:45 (Last admission: 16:15) BEYIFs FHES, SEFIESNER (AFERIEEEETHERS) Ideal for strolls on the grounds, which are surrounded by cryptomeria groves.
400X ERFRBREAAMLIARE (BFRABFMHE) Mgk, Admission: ¥4 . . EEXEHEXHHER. BUAENE—REIFEIHRNEE, BRREGXNER.
NBFLHRRDREET, EANEMIATR. mission: ¥460 (Univ. student and older) BB FRH RS B E R BRI . MEARMEMESORE, G301 TIFHRENRANSEKE.
ERERTEXFEERNARNEHHARRRE. Q(Loo.pl.e.Discount: Entry to the REMOESTHRSD - BEMENENER (AXERETEE(LEE) XERFHRHZAMRETIRG, BREENEST.
Tohoku University Botanical Gardens %4oo%iﬁﬁﬁfﬁi§%ﬁﬁagm§ﬁ§(Ef%??biﬁﬁ) RO E:Q:)g;)ogi:ggynitéges%:zig Irate éggﬁ;ﬁ’aﬁé;&?lz?ﬁﬁfﬁ S " A ERTREERENER B ER0EE -
WEFEERE BB - SEZRBELETE P o EIME ERRELABENPEXZE R LG IR HRHIR B B Re 2 2 AVEEmIE 2 (F -
BHLtEYERE SRUEYMES EREET NPT ENENETR - . exhibition admission) Ciel DAMSUIRS] UR(7} XIE LTSS HIEH Aicfole] oAb S0l SEREBEOTEHTIEG R REOH -
OfHlofO} AISS LA 4001 OJA}  CHEl| DRARSLIZON lol ZAZE MiCto| A(ol2ut Mojatme &) SHx], Closed: Mondays o _ ) Bt XIEE oF QUtSH W AN, HICto| HE Che DIAMRUZ| B2, BRIXIEE MAIE0f ULt
AIUNSSUAIRASHINeauInlan CHE| DRARRU] 7|0H0] U= EAOIME MICIO] AIZHXIS SHEO) Hi2HE 4 UCH (The following day if it is a national holiday),  ut=at wtojl= FQUS | MictoloM SR 20| 25 20| SAto| Lt MAlshn S2taii ZHAIE o AltH 27| ZZe| 2n=olch,
[ OIAMRL| S ap 22ast Xt2 7t HAIE o}t M X2 FMAIZE YA UL, The day after a national holiday Suffisfuifnudatsuansiin 98,000 du ZR35 ALIR 20/ SZ{MIQ! 0] HAE AT XX,
Open': 9_:00'17:00 (Last admission: 16:00) dusowiiowivineiaz anmguslisienamdula piefideniwnamelou:) donidansswiou (Opens if that f:iay falls.on Saturday, etz iimansuas anssameadesdula Feranfouiin ans wvmyue Tonanuz Wieveuwsdninanamesusivineninz snzywe tnsusaneadule lddnuaning ¢ Afudasliam
Admission: ¥230 (Adults) . . . i mmmmugﬂLﬁaaL’Eu‘lﬂuuuwﬂuiwm‘lrﬁmnamuﬁm”a;ﬂﬂwaammsdLu:ﬁauwﬁaﬁw Sunday or national holiday) ﬁa1ﬁi“un1ﬁ“mmLf]umslnmaivuuﬁﬁuﬁdwﬁmawi:mﬂ ﬁ’)aﬂ’]qﬁuﬂaﬂLﬁfju‘]jaqan’]]’]mﬂniﬁ“qﬂuin“]jaqﬂﬁﬂLaIﬂ:mﬁ%UﬂjimﬂLW‘iqaﬂ’}qﬂ’qu’]“ua:wEvﬁ’]
Closed: #:mnCll:?eyt;gg:rft%"&“:gg;jgyofrtft?]léssop“ri?‘;aégm::)')‘(ﬁéij); sunsadnsuRRsAuiUTEmelausld Snsuaasdng q ﬁtﬁ‘mﬁa\ﬂﬁuuajﬁwmmgmz mHuanﬁﬁﬁﬁm’ﬂﬁaﬁgﬂﬂwadﬁnﬂi:ﬁuﬁmﬁu@ﬁ'ﬁaLﬁm aru ‘ﬁomumﬁnmﬁﬂi:mmﬁﬂu wanzfUNMTRUNeasIaLNY ¢ feuTssmAlBUsITieNdBd IR
\ J \ J \ J \ J

<Supported by : Sendai City/Miyagi International Tourism Theme Area Promotion Conference> <Information such as admission fees is as of July 2022 and is subject to change.> <Photographs courtesy of : Miyagi Prefecture Tourism Policy Division>



